DETAILS OF PRE-APPROVED DIGITAL SOLUTION

ANNEX 3

Company

Edgeworks Solutions Pte Ltd

Digital Solution Name & Version Number'

EQuip Orders Version 1 - Package Basic + eWaiter

Appointment Period

01 December 2022 to 30 November 2023

Extended Appointment Period?

01 December 2023 to 30 November 2024

Standard Packaged Solution (ie. Minimum items to be purchased)

Cost Item

Unit Cost
$)

Unit

Quantity

Subtotal
%)

Qualifying Cost *
$)

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Software

QR/Online Ordering - Dine In/Take Away/Pick up
(Per Outlet)

- Dynamic & Static QR ordering

- Online Web Ordering

- eMenu order with online payment

- Synchronise order to merchant portal

eMenu Solution Management (License)
- Merchant portal

- Admin portal

- Report portal

eWaiter Order App License (Up to 3 users)

Hardware

Android OS Touch Screen Device with, 128GB
Storage, 4GB RAM (Wifi)

- Allow merchant to receive orders from

diners and manage the orders

Professional Services

System Setup & Configuration

- Product Menu, Modifiers and Categories set up
(exclude menu images)

- eMenu engineering for table QR ordering and online
ordering structure

- Setup ordering website app with default Ul design
- Set up eWaiter and local network

- Data Mapping & Migration

- System application and users set-up

- Online Payment processor account setup

- Onsite Setup & Installation

- System Integration Testing

- User Acceptance Testing

- System go live and post deployment review

Training

4 hours per session training includes
- Operation Training

- Management Training

- Admin and Report Portal Training

- Merchant Portal Training

- Features Training

Others
Not Applicable

Month

License

License

Unit

Man-Day

Session

12.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

3.00

2.00

Total

$

8,250.00

$ 7,550.00

" A higher upgrade of the software version is acceptable, for example solution version 3.x allow anything from 3.0 to 3.99999
2 As specified in the Letter of Appointment, IMDA may exercise the option to extend the Appointment Duration

for an additional one-year (“Extended Appointment Period”)
* Qualifying cost refers to the supportable cost to be co-funded under the grant
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